
• 
DIRECTORATE OF URBAN POLICY & STRATEGIC PLANNING 

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 

URBAN POLICY 71 
STRATEGIC PLANNING 

No. P&D/Directorate (UPS11/AAPi20 I 7i 
	

Karachi, dated 5th  June, 2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

With reference to the advertisement for Procurement of Consultancy Services for -Environmental 

and Social Baseline Assessment for 14 Districts under Accelerated Action Plan (AAP) for Sindh-

published in the dailies Dawn. Jang & Kawish vide No. INF-KRY:No.2942/2017 dated 03.06.2017. 

The last date of issuance submission and opening is hereby extended as per follow ing 
schedule:  

Last date of issuance : 
	

19.06.2017 	up to 12:00 Noon 

Date of submission 
	

19.06.2017 	at 	12:30 pm 
Date of opening 
	

19.06.2017 	at 	12:45 pm 

The other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

REC •R GENERAL 
DIRECTORATE OF URBAN POLICY & 

STRATEGIC PLANNING 

Bungalow No. 37E/2, P.E.C.H.S Block-6, Karachi. 

Tel: +92 21 34300555-57 Fax: +92 21 34300554 www.urbandirectorate.gos.pk  



GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 
PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

DIRECTORATE OF URBAN POLICY & STRATEGIC PLANNING 

 

URBAN ROL:CY d. 
S 1:10 EGIC ANNING  

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 

 

The DeactoraM or Urban Policy 6 SP ategIc Panning PAX) Geyer—nor-1 
of Saxe). Is seeking to hire the services for consulting lam or cc"-sionsirn 
pr COrsesaang krailiCripseparelrun erfilvirOnfnereal end Soca! ilasefine 
Assessment for 14 ditancteramely(1) Ghetto, (2)Hr/ornate!. '31101alrour, 
t4; laaflad MI Naos/Woo Emote. (S) Shaheed Berimeabe0 
(7) Sultkut Ill) Tana° Attattyor, (9) Kafachf Central. (10) Karachi East. 
till )(emelt. South. 112) Karachi VV0e1. (13) gawp (Karachi) rid 
(14) Mak (Karacia) under Acceierated ActiOn Nan (AAP) lox Sindh 
Tiro consultant will technically review and usa seemly prepered draft 
ESMF report of Muff-Sac/oral Actlons tor Nutraisr (ASAN). as To 
retwanCla report and wit ha f aCpatad lo provide.  

,) Update be Em4onmentfti anti cowl WA/1re assessments and 
conoulbbone wrfh ‘tal,Ahnkorm for proposed 'bureau, Joins-is and 

11) Prepare a cover 'oiler doscr.tsng 1110 MP offloi:1 find luetIsco9On 
of uoing the ES141,  for tOurfe.-en thotricte under AAP project as per 
*MOW gudatries Of trwaonmental Safeguard pokers of iff:sk: 
Dank The ciata6ed terms of cikrance and scope of veal' are 
InCluded In RFP drir.-ment 

IrWrosInd ferns we reque&tort to swOrrill Mar technical and lianas' 
OrSOO/Pus On the oresc:Itvid REP *nth can be collected from tat 
adroess merlroriod hakes on any workarg day ()whip oftaV teas from 
the date of publication of this RIP Upto 	Arne 2011 at 12:00 
noon. Thof1FP document may also bo Ocorrocactod Soo of coat 'Mei the 

er;,:iteo www.vrbandlrottOret*.120“11k  sod TWeiv.PDTeslralh310T174‘ 

Technical and Flnanslel Proposals are to be submitted at the 
following address nor later than at 12.30 pin on 12th June. 2017 
along with Pay order r Dank Draft of It.. 2,0U0r. (Pron-Relunclabie 
RFP document fee) end 2.6% bid es/curdy of total bid in favour 
of die Directorate of Urban Policy & Strategic Planning. Sradh 
Technlail Proposals &hull be opotiod et 12.45 p.m. on 12th Juno. 
2017 Please nolo that the soloed/in of the firm shall be merle pm 
per SPP Rules. 

Note: In case et de!v cr 34/U 113..1.0o 	opoteg Or Ploposaia 
feared es a pule t'Alixtly by the ',ever 	due to ary mono 
era oaf elides overived Oar Oil be dwelt to he date of SIANIANirv. 

14! ,11 opening of Prnpne elk if Ow slim',  Iona ofiyftwouft 

Office of The Director Dimwit.  
Directorate of Urban Poky A Strategic Planning, 

InartrtMg and Development Department. Govt of Sindh 
Bungalow No. 3/ Ell, P.E.0 MS , Block 6, Kerochl, Pakistan 

Phone No. 02144300552e 64300656-67 — Pro 021 -14.100664 
1614)466* "Ira efittilldffeektrete,0464M — 	62116W00nult.cont 
,o.Key  No, 2042117 	.;;-1 I s., Ito to COrrOPUOn 

PROCUREMENT OF CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR "ENVIRONMENTAL AND SOCIAL BASELINE 
ASSESSMENT FOR 14 DISTRICTS UNDER ACCELERATED ACTION PLAN (AAP) FOR SINDH" 

 

www.jamapunji.pk  

Art investor ectuczAlon initiative of the SECP 

 

 

ejamapurql_pk 

 

LT:1̀17i1* al 	• • LIIi • • 	_ 41 	• 	I • I • 

Investors - Because you Matter 
4,1 

4A-11-7 )A-iv/v, 



1111111111=11111111111 

.:p•umapur 	zu,..• „e• 
• 

15 

INF7KRY Alc.29S3120 17 

\ -71.11-1 	4"1   

4• 	,4,4 ,t44.1.• 

:rt./ 	 *PA 

),12,03 	• ,12017 .je• lo 	Ato. 
41201011,4 kpRve JO .0 

III 	Cibt•St!r•Ol 

5 
.6 

iNf/KRY.N0•2941/2017 

NIIIINMEMPICEMMININk 
1114414d 
8 3 9 8 	- 	 • 

,14-3)44 	S-LN 

SLN,/ 

(R FP) Li' 44 1>lcut 

0.4,0  of," 1...y.•.,;-1.,„„d-,A..)..;:.,1„:42.t.,;1s 

(5)4,44.. (4) 	(3) 241  )40' 	 )vX),)Al-i14  	L- 
110) .1,4-, 	19) Miks-k-: 	7) 406, A*:( 6) 

•si 	 J.1,- 

0.4 SAN  
J;16. 	 J.? ESMF  'Alt:Z.0J? 	#4(',0^ 

- 	 • 0-•.:A- o_Aph 	• 	14  jiid 

c-01),.•$ z-1.•elx OP 4 	4,41  !SA' .+Lr; 	1••• 
rsmf 	14 ,:-.; 	AAP 

ts„4-u 	kitd.r ,.er a.4.0„0.4 
t ke;AJ 	vit.°  vt itclo 3(1-6  +•:1  

"411,R1 .W4-1  
zi4;•-,0;y4.-4.11 11.7..1..;."404013.4...'"•..0 sr< 4.el' d..."1  • l.:e.r1  P r 4.00...."' 

7017  .a./t 120U..re..0.1,A4-041.,0c--;),..-eiloiSt4.▪  tt,eG-441.",#v-kil 
4..eiv+4•1•14.111.1■ ,,p-ii1Ji.C‘e.4-4,si..t...:4W.,..fi I2.0 j.  

wysw.pprasondh.gor.pk  rant. urbandirecturarts.gos pk4e  

• kreet-4/4. 
,e3  4 '43  -1 7011  .0.0eI 	 J611N4.4 

2000 ,,Pavri  12.30 
2.5% 

1‘-•• 	"1.3  /aJ .ked+r 	1••• 4L'N &,;4,.../ or•oilf 40'41  
12.45 Alo‘.41,.„) 2017,3,p 12 

.• 	/1  

,:&t,fh..0 -004 
i,iv-ve-4,,:A1  

	

04-4'4 •yed•- ,6 	 ,24 37 
02-34300554 :v.64 34300555-575. 021-3430052 

Igupesp@pmall.com  ;;,..,,IvermurbardireClOrate.pos.okNtA.,...4, 
INF '1RY.No294V20 17 

SAY NO T CORRUP ION 

11MEZTEOPME=E2911. 
ail Min 
8 3 9 8 ./4#44u•-•,•,•• .) .1. 4 •  

.23 	.ST-2 
,35005946,35065621,021 35065950 

%IASI ndlOcybpt. nut. pk  ,021-3 5065940 
Reference No: EPA/2012/01/19g1A/98 

• 'V 

,-*•+•-tre 	% 	Jpit ,„re.;,:,,,r•••..<1 ,A104.J.4.)L-••,)11•1 •L- 
IA) %1A,  e JegJL .̀4.1!).+1LV.a."))."j,il,gl 

22 v.1..1, 	 ki•A!k: 

-lily .G-2 	 A01; 4.,LA 

• .044 	 4  • 2€3  v-Arel et 4 y14,fr• 4146  ..$0.)44r .09 
E IA vid 	i• 

"L". 	 -1'-.K) 41,  .51••6  .)42.0 
S T - 2/1  

E IA U 	3 4 Ib 	jt,1.431,,LA,b 
www. epasind h goy .pk 

J-';2/' 09:301 2017 ,4,..!•21:1v;Ii4.1,c 	EPA 

,44-1 :+ft zur•-• 	 NPLit  
Ll Lef yr.* 	 get' 

vef  " .41vt41 J,̀t 0:A4)11 yCsi:' ,Ze-sa4- 01).0t.it.;,•"-C.L,"i l. 

11M31=152:11ME=2119116. 
111111:11111.  
8 3 9 8 .SJ 	• 	 - C.I0 

1 , 1 

111011=1=111111/0I1 	 



gArml;lcuAtow 

(111,0014 2-44400-1 	"Ai INV' 44-ar•APit 0D.A.49-qt tos.4.Jr44,,O1 
.43)411(10N411411(94-14.143),(7)414-4.>(6);40;(5144;(1).4,10).41.e(2N/Pr 
4.),La.IA$444)-9,ILL,PLATAVA14)0041/1/(1314A.V(INP411(11) 

11-wp-Pieotl-nLik,V4IMSANI4tReb•444,-04401.-SMI.4)1,1•Jeti 
.5y4 

ld-t-•Jvrtd..4 	kr...44,144N AMA 4/LI,Fiej,/,/4.(1 
4.4.r.ivc,RFP.I.Afork.aktsfi)e-;Ve2-4),,ziEsmr.1Lto..4.JL.:41.4AAP,;t'S,  

jjkar.‹,(ajt1/4.3;,21.4.0.0tillato<4,0.,1/40,414RfPfhtfri.4,,„004.,,AMO, 
--sztr-AFP-‘.2:c_vZ 	6.2017 ciAI2 b,e-krz..•0•ds4RFT.-.,F,• 

42 -46404Kiebta_www.ppnoirklksor.pkorwww.luttioducootattipas.pk 

4:kt..4410ri.ti,u2.00tY-C,14,12-30 4,40174ye 12 'Va. ptii4 af 	ii:;01,14" 

ea.:--Cit 4).1  At  di :tAirzci(5414)4(V4 2-514  (.* JAAvdtrii,  4)1 e sva,RFP) 
ifaCo..CAAPP.0,10/4,(04.)(110-tAcjii:‘,404,12-15 612017 ail -,-64-01 

: 	1.9.1 
1.04 Vey:044041 /4.es. pd. 

c,c V74.ai1$  

SAY NO TO 

CORRUPTION 
1114Ei11 	 4. • 
$ 3 9 It 	• f-f-LJ-^.*!,'"...,-' 

4411:t9 I Cidtlijks, 
4:414.0"4-4.1„,"4"1-:—• 

20 1 7: cra 

vogy_Lrhecrsaacesz...s." 
Lc.r.;_.44.44#.4.-04g 

11.4tAAArti...e.rcrseijr,r. 

4..3 
AlArisV../Ab".%4-2.1‘c. 

17 

i;6.14.)1../1JJ91-il • est -41 	3L.14 
.14:w ‘75 F.O.0 F.O.R 0.1 ‘IL) 0 jAi 

)11  HOE Aki 42/41J4 4.5.41.14  
k)' SHOvIvtogeOk.C.-..+44-3),/04 -0 017,54 	.;"1.1tA 
_ 14.1r 	• . 	. 	• . • 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

